### **Greater Belfast Gas Tariffs**

See all available gas tariffs in the Greater Belfast area and see if you could save by switching supplier, tariff or billing method.

Our tables compare all gas tariffs available in the Greater Belfast area, and they are correct on the day of comparison. Tariffs will be updated on the date when the new increase or decrease comes into effect, not when announced.

If you want advice on tariff comparisons before the date the increase or decrease comes into effect, you can call us on Freephone 0800 121 6022 and a member of our team will be happy to help.

Find out more about switching suppliers

### Firmus Energy



## Tariff change scheduled for 01 April 2024 . <u>Use our comparison tool to check how this could impact you.</u>

SUPPLIER	TARIFF NAME	PAYMENT & BILLING METHOD	PENCE PER UNIT FOR FIRST 2,000KWH	PENCE PER UNIT AFTER 2,000KW	ANNUAL COST USING 12,000 UNITS/KWH	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Firmus Energy	Home Gas (PAYG) - Greater Belfast and Larne	Prepayment meter	12.476p	12.476p	£1,497	Available to Greater Belfast and Larne customers.
Firmus Energy	Home Gas (Offline) - Greater Belfast and Larne	Direct Debit postal bill	12.647p	12.647p	£1,518	<ul> <li>Direct Debit discount of £22.05 for annual usage over 8000kWh and £5.51 for annual usage below 8000kWh.</li> <li>Available to Greater Belfast and Larne customers.</li> </ul>
Firmus Energy	Home Gas (Online) - Greater Belfast and Larne	Direct Debit e- bill	12.647p	12.647p	£1,518	<ul> <li>Online discount of £30 for annual usage over 8000kWh and £16 for annual usage below 8000kWh.</li> <li>Available to Greater Belfast and Larne customers.</li> </ul>
Firmus Energy	Home Gas (Offline) - Greater Belfast and Larne	Pay on receipt of bill	12.647p	12.647p	£1,518	Available to Greater Belfast and Larne customers.

#### **SSE Airtricity**



# Tariff change scheduled for 01 April 2024 . <u>Use our comparison tool to check how this could impact you.</u>

SUPPLIER	TARIFF NAME	PAYMENT & BILLING METHOD	PENCE PER UNIT FOR FIRST 2,000KWH	PENCE PER UNIT AFTER 2,000KW	ANNUAL COST USING 12,000 UNITS/KWH	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
SSE Airtricity	Pay As You Go (PAYG)	Prepayment meter	11.502p	11.502p	£1,380	
SSE Airtricity	Home Energy Tariff- Direct Debit	Direct Debit e- bill	15.811p	10.832p	£1,399	Direct Debit discount of up to £22.05 per year, if below 2000kWh Direct Debit discount is £5.51 per year.
SSE Airtricity	Home Energy Tariff	Pay on receipt of bill	15.811p	10.832p	£1,399	
SSE Airtricity	Home Energy Tariff - Direct Debit	Direct Debit postal bill	15.811p	10.832p	£1,399	Direct Debit discount of up to £22.05 per year, if below 2000kWh Direct Debit discount is £5.51 per year.

This table is a guide using the latest tariffs provided by natural gas suppliers. The amount you pay per unit should be on your most recent bill or you can get this information from your current supplier. Prices for 28/03/2024 including VAT of 5%.